
Erdinger Weisse 330ml

0% Früh Kölsch 330ml

CLAUSTHALER Lager 330ml

ALKOHOLFREI
(Non-Alocoholic Drinks)

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00

SPEZI

ALMDUDLER

ApfelSCHOrLE

Lemon Lime Bitters

Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite

Fanta

Ginger Beer

ALL Juices

SOFTDRINKS

Maisels Weisse Dunkel ABV 5.4% 
Dark wheat bier, ripe banana, toasted 
caramel, with a warm spice finish.

Schneider weisse hopfen-Weisse 
Strong full bodied wheat bier that is 
hop forward. With a sweet malty 
aroma, floral beginning and a nice 
bitter end.

Schneider weisse Eisbock       
Spicy flavours of plum, banana and 
clove with a hint of bitter almond and 
marzipan.

Weltenburger ASAM Bock 
Malty and aromatic. Creamy and 
sweet on the palate, full-bodied and 
delicately tart in taste.

Weltenburger Marzen  
Full-bodied, strong, malty fine 
caramel notes and pleasantly mild 
hop bitterness.

Augustiner Helles Lager 
Crisp, smooth bier with biscuity notes 
and a lightly hoppy finish.

BOTTLE BEER
$16.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$16.00

$16.00

|500ml

|500ml

|300ml

|500ml

|500ml

|500ml

WEIS 20%
Apple, sour apple, peach, 
butterscotch & cherry.

WEIS 40%
Obstler apple & pear, cherry, plum, 
pear

TIROLER 50%
Bergfeuer,  Gletschereis, devil’s 
herbs

Schnapps Paddle (6 Schnapps)    
Apple, sour apple, cherry, Peach & 
butterscotch)

Jägermeister 35%
Flying Hirsch(Jager bomb)

SCHNAPPS
$10.00

$12.00

$16.00

$14.00

$15.00

$49.00

white wine
red wine

ALC-FREE WINE
$10.00

$10.00

Hofbräu Original ABV 5.1% 
Bavarian lager, slightly malty, 
full-bodied, mature and with an 
elegant finish.

Hofbräu Dunkel ABV 5.5% 
Bavarian dark lager, full-flavored 
palate of spices, dried fruits, toasted 
caramel, and dark cocoa.

Bier of the month
Ask our friendly staff for our premium
bier of the month.

Maisel’s Weisse ABV 5.4%
Bavarian wheat bier, with the mild, 
spicy aroma of malt, fruit and clove 
with a touch of nutmeg.

Weihenstephaner Weisse ABV 5.4%
Bavarian wheat bier, banana & notes 
of cloves with malt flavours.

Bitburger Pilsner  ABV 4.8%
Crisp German pilsner, fruity, with a 
mild malt sweetness, refreshing and 
crisp hop finish.

Früh Kölsch ABV 4.9%
Easy drinking ale from Cologne. With 
a blend of crisp honey tinged malts, 
slightly hoppy and bitter finish.

Paulaner Helles Lager ABV 4.9%
Refreshing Bavarian Helles Lager, well 
balanced bitterness and malty notes.

Fruity Weisse Bier  ABV 5.4%
Strawberry, mango or banana syrup 
mixed with Weissbier.

Radler 
Half lager and half lemonade.

Russn 
Half Weissbier and half Lemonade.

Diesel
Weissbier mixed with coke.

Beer Tasting Paddle 
Selection of Lager, Dunkel, Weisse, 
Pilsner.

TAP BEER 300ml

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$9.00

$10.00

$11.00

$9.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$20.00

$9.00

$9.00

500ml

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$15.00

$16.00

$17.00

$14.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$15.00

$15.00

Mass(1L)

$32.00

$32.00

$30.00

$30.00

$32.00

$32.00

$28.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$30.00

$30.00

Black Forest Martini
Crème de Cacao, cherry schnapps,
cream.

Apple Strudel
Cinnamon whisky, apple & butterscotch 
schnapps and wonderfoam.

Berlin Nights
Jägermeister, black currant liqueur, lime 
juice, topped with ginger beer.

Heidelberg Sour
Chambord, cherry schnapps, lime juice, 
syrup, wonderfoam.

Tiroler Mojito
Gletscher Eis Schnapps with Mint, Lime & 
Soda.

HUGO Spritz
Prosecco, Elderflower, Lime, Mint & Soda.

COCKTAILS
$22.00

$22.00

$22.00

$22.00

$22.00

$18.00

*Ask our friendly staff for any classic cocktails

Babich Organic Sauv Blanc
New Zealand.

Banks Road Pinot Grigio
Geelong.

Farm to Table Chardonnay
Victoria.

Ebernach Riesling Mosel
Germany 2022.

Lenz Moser Grüner Veltiner 
Burgenland, Austria 2017.

Ginger Prince Moscato
Victoria

WHITE WINE
$12.00 $55.00

$14.00 $65.00

$12.00 $55.00

$12.00

$14.00

$55.00

$12.00 $55.00

$65.00

$5.00

300ml/500ML/ 1LTr

$7.00

$5.00

$7.00/$10.00/$15.00

$7.00/$10.00/$15.00

$5.00/$8.00/$14.00

$5.00/$8.00/$14.00

$5.00/$8.00/$14.00

$5.00/$8.00/$14.00

$7.00/10.00/$15.00

Louis Perdrier Cote-D'oR
France

Mrs Q Prosecco
King Valley

DE Saint- Gall Champagne
France

SPARKLING
WINE

$15.00 $70.00

$12.00 $55.00

$120.00

Are you Game Shiraz 
Victoria.

Underground Pinot Noir,
Mornington Peninsula.

Yarram Creek Pinot Noir
Geelong.

Blauer Zweigelt
Burgenland, Austria 2021.

Lenz Moser Blaufrankisch
Burgenland, Austria 2017.

Hahndorf Hill Rose
Adelaide Hills.

RED WINE
$12.00 $55.00

$12.00 $55.00

$80.00

$12.00 $55.00

$55.00

$14.00 $65.00

**Items are subject to availability, Please contact 
our staff for details and Query

/dasbierhaus_geelongFollow us On

310 Moorabool St, Geelong VIC 3220
info@dasbierhaus.com.au

03 5244 2336

Prost to finest brews and 
good times!!

“

“

ABV 8.2% 

ABV 12% 

ABV 7.3% 

ABV 5.2% 

ABV 5.5% 

*Please note that a 10% surcharge applies on public holidays


