

" Prost to f goo

HUGO SPRITZ

Prosecco, Elderflower, Lime, Mint & Soda.

*Ask our friendly staff for any classic cocktails

TAP BEER	300ML	500ML	MASS(1L)
HOFBRÄU ORIGINAL ABV 5.1% Bavarian lager, slightly malty, full-bodied, mature and with an elegant finish.	\$10.00	\$16.00	\$32.00
HOFBRÄU DUNKEL ABV 5.5% Bavarian dark lager, full-flavored palate of spices, dried fruits, toasted caramel, and dark cocoa.	\$10.00	\$16.00	\$32.00
BIER OF THE MONTH Ask our friendly staff for our premium bier of the month.	\$10.00	\$16.00	\$30.00
MAISEL'S WEISSE ABV 5.4% Bavarian wheat bier, with the mild, spicy aroma of malt, fruit and clove with a touch of nutmeg.	\$9.00	\$15.00	\$30.00
WEIHENSTEPHANER WEISSE ABV 5.4% Bavarian wheat bier, banana & notes of cloves with malt flavours.	\$10.00	\$16.00	\$32.00
BITBURGER PILSNER ABV 4.8% Crisp German pilsner, fruity, with a mild malt sweetness, refreshing and crisp hop finish.	\$9.00	\$15.00	\$30.00
FRÜH KÖLSCH ABV 4.9% Easy drinking ale from Cologne. With a blend of crisp honey tinged malts, slightly hoppy and bitter finish.	\$9.00	\$15.00	\$30.00
PAULANER HELLES LAGER ABV 4.9% Refreshing Bavarian Helles Lager, well balanced bitterness and malty notes.	\$11.00	\$17.00	\$32.00
FRUITY WEISSE BIER ABV 5.4% Strawberry, mango or banana syrup mixed with Weissbier.	\$9.00	\$14.00	\$28.00
RADLER Half lager and half lemonade.	\$8.00	\$13.00	\$25.00
RUSSN Half Weissbier and half Lemonade.	\$8.00	\$13.00	\$25.00
DIESEL Weissbier mixed with coke.	\$8.00	\$13.00	\$25.00
BEER TASTING PADDLE Selection of Lager, Dunkel, Weisse, Pilsner.	\$20.00		

Prost to finest brews and good times!! "	d
PATTI E REED	
BOTTLE BEER	
MAISELS WEISSE DUNKEL ABV 5.4% Dark wheat bier, ripe banana, toasted caramel, with a warm spice finish.	\$16.00 500ML
SCHNEIDER WEISSE HOPFEN-WEISSE ABV 8.2% Strong full bodied wheat bier that is hop forward. With a sweet malty aroma, floral beginning and a nice bitter end.	\$18.00 500ML
SCHNEIDER WEISSE EISBOCK ABV 12% Spicy flavours of plum, banana and clove with a hint of bitter almond and marzipan.	\$18.00 300ML
WELTENBURGER ASAM BOCK Malty and aromatic. Creamy and sweet on the palate, full-bodied and delicately tart in taste.	\$18.00 500ML
WELTENBURGER MARZEN ABV 5.5% Full-bodied, strong, malty fine caramel notes and pleasantly mild hop bitterness.	\$16.00 500ML
AUGUSTINER HELLES LAGER ABV 5.2% Crisp, smooth bier with biscuity notes and a lightly hoppy finish.	\$16.00 500ML
COCKTAILS	
BLACK FOREST MARTINI Crème de Cacao, cherry schnapps, cream.	\$22.00
APPLE STRUDEL Cinnamon whisky, apple & butterscotch schnapps and wonderfoam.	\$22.00
BERLIN NIGHTS Jägermeister, black currant liqueur, lime juice, topped with ginger beer.	\$22.00
HEIDELBERG SOUR Chambord, cherry schnapps, lime juice, syrup, wonderfoam.	\$22.00
TIROLER MOJITO Gletscher Eis Schnapps with Mint, Lime & Soda.	\$22.00

	RED
	ARE YOU OVICTORIA. UNDERGREMONINGTO YARRAM OF GEELONG. BLAUER ZE BURGENIAN BURGENIAN HAHNDOR Adelaide OF MAHNDOR Adelaide OF MAHNDOR ADELANCE SEERNAC GEELONG. FARM TO VICTORIA. EBERNAC GERMAN GENZ MOS BURGENIAN GINGER P
	UNDERGR Morningto
	YARRAM (Geelong.
	BLAUER Z Burgenlar
.00 500ML	LENZ MOS Burgenlar
.00 500ML	HAHNDOR Adelaide I
	•••••
. 00 300ML	WHI
	BABICH O New Zeald
.00 500ML	BANKS RO Geelong.
00	FARM TO Victoria.
.00 500ML	EBERNAC Germany
.00 500ML	LENZ MOS Burgenlar
*********	••••••
\$22.00 \$22.00 \$22.00 \$22.00 \$22.00 \$18.00	SPAF WINI
\$22.00	LOUIS PEI France
	MRS Q PR King Valle
\$22.00	DE SAINT - France
\$22.00	•••••
\$22.00	ALC-
	WHITE W
\$18.00	RED WINE

RED WINE	7	X _I
ARE YOU GAME SHIRAZ Victoria.	\$12.00	\$55.00
UNDERGROUND PINOT NOIR, Mornington Peninsula.	\$12.00	\$55.00
YARRAM CREEK PINOT NOIR Geelong.		\$80.00
BLAUER ZWEIGELT Burgenland, Austria 2021.	\$12.00	\$55.00
LENZ MOSER BLAUFRANKISCH Burgenland, Austria 2017.		\$55.00
HAHNDORF HILL ROSE Adelaide Hills.	\$14.00	\$65.00
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	********	
WHITE WINE	7	
BABICH ORGANIC SAUV BLANC New Zealand.	\$12.00	\$55.00
BANKS ROAD PINOT GRIGIO Geelong.	\$14.00	\$65.00
FARM TO TABLE CHARDONNAY Victoria.	\$12.00	\$55.00
EBERNACH RIESLING MOSEL Germany 2022.	\$12.00	\$55.00
LENZ MOSER GRÜNER VELTINER Burgenland, Austria 2017.	\$14.00	\$65.00
GINGER PRINCE MOSCATO Victoria	\$12.00	\$55.00
SPARKLING	**********	•••••
WINE	7	
LOUIS PERDRIER COTE-D'OR France	\$15.00	\$70.00
MRS Q PROSECCO King Valley	\$12.00	\$55.00
DE SAINT- GALL CHAMPAGNE France		\$120.00
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	••••••	•••••
ALC-FREE WINE		¢10.00
WHITE WINE		\$10.00
RED WINE		\$10.00

SCHNAPPS

WEIS 20% Apple, sour apple, peach, butterscotch & cherry.	\$10.00
WEIS 40% Obstler apple & pear, cherry, plum, pear	\$14.00
TIROLER 50% Bergfeuer, Gletschereis, devil's herbs	\$15.00
SCHNAPPS PADDLE (6 Schnapps) Apple, sour apple, cherry, Peach & butterscotch)	\$49.00
JÄGERMEISTER 35%	\$12.00
FLYING HIRSCH (Jager bomb)	\$16.00

ALKOHOLFREI (Non-Alocoholic Drinks)

ERDINGER WEISSE 330ml	\$9.00
0% FRÜH KÖLSCH 330ml	\$9.00
CLAUSTHALER LAGER 330ml	\$9.00

......

SOFTDRINKS	300ML/500ML/ 1LTR
SPEZI	\$5.00
ALMDUDLER	\$7.00
APFELSCHORLE	\$5.00
LEMON LIME BITTERS	\$7.00/10.00/\$15.00
COKE	\$5.00/\$8.00/\$14.00
COKE ZERO	\$5.00/\$8.00/\$14.00
SPRITE	\$5.00/\$8.00/\$14.00
FANTA	\$5.00/\$8.00/\$14.00
GINGER BEER	\$7.00/\$10.00/\$15.00
ALL JUICES	\$7.00/\$10.00/\$15.00
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	******

**Items are subject to availability, Please contact our staff for details and Query

••••••

310 Moorabool St, Geelong VIC 3220 info@dasbierhaus.com.au 03 5244 2336

*Please note that a 10% surcharge applies on public holidays